Megastar-Ohm 27
Part Numbering System
CHIP RESISTOR ARRAY NAC
NAC 10, 16, 20, 32, 40, 64
• Thick film Ruthenium Oxide Element
• Multiple circuit types available.
• Square corner construction.
PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS (Tested per MIL-STD-202)

±300
±200
±300
±200
±200
±100
±100
±100
±100
±100
*±100
Resistance
range
(Ohms)
10Ω -1M
NAC10-4D 0.063 50V 100V ±200 ±200 10Ω -1M
10Ω -1M
10Ω -1M
10Ω -1M
10Ω -1M

RoHS Compliant
Megastar-Ohm 28
CHIP RESISTOR ARRAY NAC
NAC 16,10, 20, 32, 40, 64
Dimensions
Type
Body
Length
(±.20)
Body
Width
(±.20)
Body
Height
(±.10)
NAC16-2D 1.6 1.6 0.60
NAC16-4D 3.20 1.60 0.60
NAC16-8D 6.4 1.6 0.60
NAC20-2D 2.54 2.0 0.60
Element
Spacing*
(*reference only)
0.80

0.30
0.30
0.30
0.40
End
Termination
L W H P* Q D A E
Circuit
Schematic
D
NAC10-4D 2.0 1.0 0.45 0.50 0.45 0.30 0.20 D
D
D
D
DIMENSIONS (mm)
NAC20-4D 5.08 2.0 0.60 1.27 0.80 0.55 0.40 D
NAC20-8D 10.16 2.0 0.60 1.27 0.80 0.55 0.40 D
NAC32-2D 2.54 3.2 0.60 1.27 0.80 0.55 0.50 D
NAC32-4D 5.08 3.00 0.60 1.27 0.80 0.50 0.55 D
NAC32-8D 10.16 3.2 0.60 1.27 0.80 0.55 0.50 D
NAC40-8M 4.00 2.10 0.60 0.80 0.50 0.40 0.25 0.30±0.20 M
NAC64-8N/R 6.40 3.10± 0.60 1.27 1.00 0.60 0.60 N or R
DESCRIPTION PERFORMANCE
-55ºC to 125ºCOperating
Temperature Range
±2.0% maximumShort Time Overload